
Statement of Grievance in the O/o CCPD for the year 2023 

 Carry Forward 
from previous 

month/Year 

Registered 
Case  

Total Disposed 
off  

Live Cases No. of 
Hearing 

Conducted  

January 215 111 326 32 294 28 

February 294 68 362 47 315 24 

March 315 160 475 19 456 18 

April 456 48 504 40 464 37 

May 464 106 570 30 540 47 

June 540 162 702 95 607 20 

July 607 87 694 67 627 3 

August 627 86 713 58 655 0 

September 655 91 746 16 730 38 

October  730 75 805 25 780 39 

 


